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continued
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351458/351459
351450/351451

351464/351465
351442/351443

358416/358417

Navigate Softshell Jacket
Snoqualmie Jacket
Snoqualmie Vest

Stealth Jacket

Traverse Half Zip

Jackets & Rainwear

Modell
351466/351467
351468/351469
351436/351437
351462
351416/351417
351434/351435
351444/351445
351448/351449
351420/351421
351418/351419
351422
351428/351429
351410/351411
351438/351439
356438/356439
351452/351453
351454/351455
351426/351427
351412/351413
351446/351447
351406/351407
351408/351409
351430/35143]
351432/351433
351460/351461

351456/351457

Accessories

Modell
359410
359402

A a1

Garment

Baker Jacket

Baker Vest

Bellevue Jacket
Cavalero Jacket
Clearwater Jacket
Fairchild Jacket
Glacier Peak Jacket
Kamloops Jacket
La Push Half Zip Jacket
La Push Rain Jacket
La Push Rain Jacket Junior
McChord Jacket
Medina Jacket
North Shore Jacket
North Shore Pants
Oak Harbor Jacket
Ozette Vest
Packwood Jacket
Parkdale Jacket
Pendleton Jacket
Rainier Jacket
Rainier Vest
Shelton 3-i-1 Jacket
Silverdale Jacket
Wenatchee Jacket

Whittier Jacket

Garment
CB Cap

Colville Belt
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98
69
69
73

70

Page
79
79
94
92
91
90
97
98
101
101
105
88
91
102
102
87
84
83
90
88
80
80
84
83
97

92

Page
104
46

New SS§22

New §522

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

New Color

Discontinued

Men’ Pants, inch 30" 31" 32" 33" 34"
Waist 80 83 86 89 92
Men’ Pants, Inseam, inch
32" 82cm
34" 86 cm
Size Guide Ladies Xs s M L
Chest 76-80 84-88 92-96 100-104 10-116
Waist 60-64 68-72 76-80 84-88 94-100
Hip 84-88 92-96 100-104 108-112 17-122
Inseam length 79 79 79 80 80
Size Guide Junior
122/128 134/140 146/152 158/164
Chest 61-64 67-70 73-76 79-82
Waist 56-59 62-65 63-66 68-71
Hip 65-68 78-81 77-80 83-86

How to measure

Chest: Measure broadest part of chest up under the arms. Waist: Measure around your

natual waistline. Keep tape measure a little lose. Hip: Measure hip at broadest part while

keeping heals together. Inseam length: Measure from crotch to bottom of leg.

Functional fabrics

You can’t control the weather, but our advanced performance wear is proof you can challenge it. The Cutter &
breathable, quick-drying clothes designed with stretch for maximum freedom of movement.

CB WEATHERTEC"

» Water proof
» Wind proof
» Breathable

CB WiNDTEC™

» Wind-resistant
» Lightweight

» Breathable

» Comfortable

Sudden downpour? Canyon winds? Bring ‘em on! The Cutter &
Buck CB WeatherTec™ collection protects you from whatever
mother nature throws down, with the best technical fabrics -
field-tested and thoroughly researched.

LV PriMAL
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