351458/351459	Navigate Softshell Jacket	98
351450/351451	Snoqualmie Jacket	69
351464/351465	Snoqualmie Vest	69
351442/351443	Stealth Jacket	73
358416/358417	Traverse Half Zip	70

Jackets & Rainwear

w Color

continued

continued continued

w SS22 continued w Color

Modell	Garment	Page	è
351466/351467	Baker Jacket	79	New SS22
351468/351469	Baker Vest	79	New SS22
351436/351437	Bellevue Jacket	94	
351462	Cavalero Jacket	92	
351416/351417	Clearwater Jacket	91	Discontinued
351434/351435	Fairchild Jacket	90	
351444/351445	Glacier Peak Jacket	97	
351448/351449	Kamloops Jacket	98	
351420/351421	La Push Half Zip Jacket	101	Discontinued
351418/351419	La Push Rain Jacket	101	
351422	La Push Rain Jacket Junior	105	Discontinued
351428/351429	McChord Jacket	88	Discontinued
351410/351411	Medina Jacket	91	Discontinued
351438/351439	North Shore Jacket	102	
356438/356439	North Shore Pants	102	
351452/351453	Oak Harbor Jacket	87	
351454/351455	Ozette Vest	84	New Color
351426/351427	Packwood Jacket	83	
351412/351413	Parkdale Jacket	90	Discontinued
351446/351447	Pendleton Jacket	88	
351406/351407	Rainier Jacket	80	
351408/351409	Rainier Vest	80	
351430/351431	Shelton 3-i-1 Jacket	84	
351432/351433	Silverdale Jacket	83	
351460/351461	Wenatchee Jacket	97	
351456/351457	Whittier Jacket	92	

Accessories

Modell	Garment	Page
359410	СВ Сар	104
359402	Colville Belt	46

Men' Pants, inch	30"	31"	32"	33"	34"
Waist	80	83	86	89	92

Men' Pants, Inseam, inch

32" 82 cm 34" 86 cm

Size Guide Ladies	XS	s		М	L
Chest	76-80	84-88	92-96	100-104	110-116
Waist	60-64	68-72	76-80	84-88	94-100
Hip	84-88	92-96	100-104	108-112	117-122
Inseam length	79	79	79	80	80

Size Guide Junior

Chest 61-64 67-70 73-76 79-82 Waist 56-59 62-65 63-66 68-71 Hip 65-68 78-81 77-80 83-86		122/128	134/140	146/152	158/164
	Chest	61-64	67-70	73-76	79-82
Hip 65-68 78-81 77-80 83-86	Waist	56-59	62-65	63-66	68-71
	Hip	65-68	78-81	77-80	83-86

How to measure

Chest: Measure broadest part of chest up under the arms. **Waist:** Measure around your natual waistline. Keep tape measure a little lose. **Hip:** Measure hip at broadest part while keeping heals together. **Inseam length:** Measure from crotch to bottom of leg.

Functional fabrics

You can't control the weather, but our advanced performance wear is proof you can challenge it. The Cutter & breathable, quick-drying clothes designed with stretch for maximum freedom of movement.

CB WEATHERTEC"

- » Water proof
- » Wind proof
- » Breathable

CB WINDTEC"

- » Wind-resistant
- » Lightweight
- » Breathable
- » Comfortable

Sudden downpour? Canyon winds? Bring 'em on! The Cutter & Buck CB WeatherTec $^{\text{TM}}$ collection protects you from whatever mother nature throws down, with the best technical fabrics - field-tested and thoroughly researched.





PrimaLoft* Silver Insulation and I are world-leading syntetic insula outperforms other competitive syneat better in both wet and dry care specially treated with a propr

heat better in both wet and dry c are specially treated with a propr from absorbing moisture and kee conditions, which is key to help the temperature, staying warm and cout of 60%-recycled post-consul



